. Score

Bribie Island Legends Pro-Am
Super Senior - Final Results

74
77
78
78
78
80
81
83
87
87
91

PG.

LEGENDS TOUR

-Par+ Name
2 Allan Cooper
5 Kenneth Oung
6 Andy Dakers
6 Richard Coombes
6 Michael Paterson
8 Hugh Dolan
9 Neil Wall
11 David Galloway
15 Geoffrey Moore
15 John Barrett
19 Richard Beer

State
QLD
WA
NSW
NZL
VIC
QLD
QLD
SA
NSW
QLD
NSW

Prize
$ 125.40
$ 83.60
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